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Senior Men's Epee

*ﬁiﬁ Competitor List
austria Tournament: Uni-Sport-Austria Meisterschaft 2022
Date: Sonntag, 16. Janner 2022 - 09:00

Name Clubs Country
BERKTOLD Samuel FTSJD AUT
BRUCKMULLER Fabian FUL AUT
BUGOVSKY Stefan ASC AUT
DELLA PIETRA Leonardo STLFC AUT
DOBIASCH MSC Martin WAT AUT
FUCHS Julian FTSJD AUT
HAIDER Dr. Giinther WAT AUT
HERTEL David FKWND AUT
JANJIC Gregor GFU AUT
KOSPACH Dr. Christoph ASC AUT
KOVACKI Milos UFC AUT
LECHNER Mag. Sebastian FCH AUT
LINSBERGER Michael SuUw AUT
NEUTATZ Julian FUW AUT
RAB Andreas FKWND AUT
REITER Bernhard STLFC AUT
RIEDE Stefan OOLFK AUT
SCHIEFER Max FCH AUT
SCHMAUZER Jirgen AFCS AUT
SCHUHFRIED Dr. Othmar FKWND AUT
SCHUHMANN Jan GFU AUT
SENFTER Johannes Tl AUT
SPANOS Konstantin FUL AUT
TERSCINAR Peter KAC AUT
VIDALI Aurel T AUT
VIELGRADER Karl UFC AUT
WANNASET Suchart UFC AUT
WEIRICH Oswald FKWND AUT
STOLAR Samuel WAT SVK

UNIVERSITATS-
U ' SPORTINSTITUT
WIEN

ME

Birthdate

05.06.2001
10.01.2001
17.04.1981
05.02.1973
18.07.1989
29.03.2002
14.02.1967
21.01.2005
15.06.2003
30.03.1977
05.10.1995
30.09.1980
26.01.1991
14.12.1997
09.06.1977
13.07.1993
11.04.2004
08.02.2007
15.12.1984
08.12.1965
05.07.2001
03.06.1997
30.01.2004
26.10.1985
21.05.1999
24.04.1962
17.02.1991
04.05.1974
16.06.1998
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Uni-Sport-Austria Meisterschaft 2022
USZ Schmelz, Auf der Schmelz 6, 1150 Wien
Sonntag, 16. Janner 2022

Senior Men's Epee

Total # of competitors: 29 Total # of pools: 4

4 pools
Round 1 3 pools of 7 and 1 pool of 8
24 (82,76% of 29) competitors promoted to the next round

Round 2 Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals with fence-off for third
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Senior Men's Epee

ME

AR seeding for Round #1 - Pool T
austria Tournament: Uni-Sport-Austria Meisterschaft 2022 WIEN
Date: Sonntag, 16. Janner 2022 - 09:00
FIE Document: FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SCHUHMANN Jan GFU AUT 3
2 BERKTOLD Samuel FTSJD AUT 4
3 TERSCINAR Peter KAC AUT 5
4 LINSBERGER Michael SUW AUT 7
5 FUCHS Julian FTSJD AUT 8
6 SPANOS Konstantin FUL AUT 11
7 BRUCKMULLER Fabian FUL AUT 12
8 JANJIC Gregor GFU AUT 14
9 KOVACKI Milos UFC AUT 15
10 RIEDE Stefan OOLFK AUT 17
11 DELLA PIETRA Leonardo STLFC AUT 20
12 SENFTER Johannes Tl AUT 24
13 VIDALI Aurel Tl AUT 24
14 LECHNER Mag. Sebastian FCH AUT 27
15 DOBIASCH MSC Martin WAT AUT 36
16 SCHUHFRIED Dr. Othmar FKWND AUT 37
17 HERTEL David FKWND AUT 37
18 SCHMAUZER Jiirgen AFCS AUT 61
19 KOSPACH Dr. Christoph ASC AUT 73
20 HAIDER Dr. Giinther WAT AUT 73
21 NEUTATZ Julian FUW AUT . 79
22 REITER Bernhard STLFC AUT 79
23 BUGOVSKY Stefan ASC AUT
24 SCHIEFER Max FCH AUT
25 STOLAR Samuel WAT SVK
26 WANNASET Suchart UFC AUT
27 WEIRICH Oswald FKWND AUT
28 RAB Andreas FKWND AUT
29 VIELGRADER Karl UFC AUT
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Senior Men's Epee M E

u%: * Round #1 Pool Results Ty F
austria Tournament: Uni-Sport-Austria Meisterschaft 2022 B
Date: Sonntag, 16. Janner 2022 - 09:00
FIE Document: FE_FIE_0007
Strip 2 Referee(s): _
1 MACKO Michaela Henryka (CZE)
09:45 DALLOS Gybrgi (FKWND / AUT)
Name Affiliation # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V VM TS TR Ind
RIEDE Stefan OOLFK/AUT 1. V5 V6 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 08 33 15 18
SCHMAUZER Jirgen  AFCS/AUT 2 D1 D1 D2 D2 D2 V5 D1 1 014 14 32 -18
SCHUHFRIED Dr. Othmar FKWND/AUT 3 D2 V5 D4 D2 DO V5 D4 2 029 22 30 -8
SCHUHMANN Jan GFU /AUT 4 V5 V5 V6 = V5 V5 V5 V5 7 100 35 19 16
SCHIEFER Max FCH/AUT 5 D3 V5 V5 DO DO V5 D4 3 043 22 26 -4
KOVACKI Milos UFC/AUT 6 D3 V5 V65 D4 V5 = V5 V3 5 071 30 14 16
BUGOVSKY Stefan ASC/AUT 7 DO D2 D4 D2 D2 DO D2 0 o000 12 35 -23
STOLAR Samuel WAT / SVK 8 D1 V5 V5 D4 V5 D2 V5 4 057 27 24 3
Strip 3 Referee(s):
2 0oa5 | KUHNEL Sven (ASC / GER)
Name Affiliation # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V VM TS TR Ind
BRUCKMULLER Fabian FUL/AUT 1. D3 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 3 050 24 26 -2
HERTEL David FKWND/AUT 2 V5 : - D1 D4 V5 DO D2 2 033 17 25 -8
DOBIASCH MSC Martin  WAT / AUT 3 D4 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 067 28 14 14
JANJIC Gregor GFU/AUT 4 Vs V5 D2 = V5 D1 V5 4 067 23 20 3
REITER Bernhard STLFC/AUT 5 D4 D2 D1 DO DO V5 1 017 12 26 -14
BERKTOLD Samuel FTSID/AUT 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 = V5 6 10 30 9 21
WANNASET Suchart UFC/AUT 7 D3 V5 DO D4 D1 DO ‘ 1 017 13 27 -14
Strip 4 Referee(s):
3 09:45 RICHTER Anatole (WAT / AUT)
Name Affiliation # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V VM TS TR Ind
WEIRICH Oswald FKWND /AUT 1 l DO D4 D2 D1 D1 Di 0 o00 9 30 -21
DELLA PIETRA Leonardo STLFC/AUT 2 V5 V5 D3 V5 DO D4 3 05 22 20 2
VIELGRADER Karl UFC/AUT 3 V6 D4 = D2 V5 D1 D4 2 033 21 25 4
TERSCINAR Peter KAC / AUT 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 Di 4 067 25 20 5
KOSPACH Dr. Christoph  ASC/AUT 5 Vs D1 DI D3 D4 D4 1 017 18 26 -8
SPANOS Konstantin FUL/AUT 6 V6 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 5 08 28 15 13
VIDALI Aurel T/ AUT 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 100 30 17 13
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Senior Men's Epee

4 Strip 6
09:45

Referee(s):

SPAN Dragos (OOLFK / AUT)
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Name Affiliation ¥ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V VM TS TR Ind
HAIDER Dr. Giinther ~~ WAT/AUT 1 V5 D2 DO D1 D2 DO 1 017 10 27 -17
NEUTATZ Julian FUW/AUT 2 D2 ~ D2 DO DO DO D2 0 000 6 30 -24
SENFTER Johannes  TI/AUT 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 5 083 28 18 10
FUCHS Julian FTSID/AUT 4 V5 V5 D3 | V5 V5 V5 5 083 28 10 18
RAB Andreas FKWND/AUT 5 V5 V5 D4 D2 D1 V5 3 050 22 20
LECHNER Mag. Sebastian FCH/AUT 6 V5 V5 D2 D2 V5 D3 3 050 22 18
LINSBERGER Michael SUW/AUT 7 V5 V5 V5 D1 D4 V5 | 4 067 25 18




Senior Men's Epee M E

u’%’. WAK  Seeding for Round #2 - DE UST) e,
austria Tournament: Uni-Sport-Austria Meisterschaft 2022 WiEN
Date: Sonntag, 16. Janner 2022 - 09:00
FIE Document: FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country vV VIM 8 (TR Ind Notes

1 BERKTOLD Samuel FTSJD AUT 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 SCHUHMANN Jan GFU AUT 7 1,00 35 19 +16 Advanced
3 VIDALLI Aurel Tl AUT 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
4 RIEDE Stefan OOLFK AUT 6 0,86 33 15 +18 Advanced
5 FUCHS Julian FTSJD AUT 5 0,83 28 10 +18 Advanced
6 SPANOS Konstantin FUL AUT 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
7 SENFTER Johannes TI AUT 5 10,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
8 KOVACKI Milos UFC AUT 5 10,71 30 14 +16 Advanced
9 DOBIASCH MSC Martin WAT AUT 4 0,67 28 14 +14 Advanced
10 LINSBERGER Michael SUW AUT 4 10,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
11 TERSCINAR Peter KAC AUT 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
12 JANJIC Gregor GFU AUT 4 10,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
13 STOLAR Samuel WAT SVK 4 0,57 27 24 +3 Advanced
14 LECHNER Mag. Sebastian FCH AUT 3 10,50 22 18 +4 Advanced
15T RAB Andreas FKWND AUT 3 10,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
15T DELLA PIETRA Leonardo STLFC AUT 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
17 BRUCKMULLER Fabian FUL AUT 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
18 SCHIEFER Max FCH AUT 3 043 22 26 -4 Advanced
19 VIELGRADER Karl UFC AUT 2 10,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
20 HERTEL David FKWND AUT 2 10,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
21 SCHUHFRIED Dr. Othmar FKWND AUT 2 10,29 22 30 -8 Advanced
22 KOSPACH Dr. Christoph ASC AUT 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Advanced
23 WANNASET Suchart UFC AUT 1 1017 13 27 -14 Advanced
24 REITER Bernhard STLFC AUT 1 10,17 12 26 -14 Advanced
25 HAIDER Dr. Guinther WAT AUT 1 10,17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
26 SCHMAUZER Jiirgen AFCS AUT 1 10,14 14 32 -18 Eliminated
27 WEIRICH Oswald FKWND AUT 0 10,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
28 BUGOVSKY Stefan ASC AUT 0 0,00 12 35 -23 Eliminated
29 NEUTATZ Julian FUW AUT 0 10,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
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Senior Men's Epee - Round #2 - DE (Table of 32)

Table of 32 Table of 16
(1) BERKTOLD Samuel
FTSJD/AUT , 1(1) BERKTOLD Samuel
(32) -BYE-

Table of 8

(1) BERKTOLD Samuel

E

Finals

Semi-Finals

ks

(17) BRUCKMULLER Fabian

15

FULAAUT , |(16) BRUCKMULLER Fabian
15-10

&l&)@l/\?ﬁndreas Ref: KUHNEL Sven (GER)

(9) DOBIASCH MSC Martin

WAT/AUT 3 |(9) DOBIASCH MSC Martin
15-9

g!’ﬂ‘(?/EA[JrTE R Bomkiard Ref: WITTING Mag. Melanie (GER)

2
{25) -BYE-

1(8) DOBIASCH MSC Martin

Ref: KUHNEL Sven (GER)

-

(1) BERKTOLD Samuel

15-10
Ref: MACKO Michaela Henryka (CZE)

15-10
Ref: MACKQ Michaela Henryka (CZE)

8) KOVACKI Milos

(8) KOVACKI Milos
UFC/ AUT

(5) FUCHS Julian
FTSJD/ AUT

(5) FUCHS Julian

(28) -BYE-

w

(5) FUCHS Julian

(1) BERKTOLD Samuel
12-10
Ref: SPAN Dragos (AUT)

-

(21) SCHUHFRIED Dr. Othmar

15-8
Ref: WITTING Mag. Melanie (GER)

FKWND / AUT 5 (12) JANJIC Gregor _
gpﬁ)/iﬁ?"'c Gregor :(e?f:-MsACKO Michaela Henryka (CZE)
(13) STOLAR Samuel

WAT / SVK . (13) STOLAR Samuel
ﬁ&uﬁiﬂrﬂ David lg:-TlﬁZMEISTER Mag. Dorothea (AUT
(29) -BYE- )

|(4) RIEDE Stefan
1

N

)

(4) FUCHS Julian
15-9
Ref: WITTING Mag. Melanie (GER)

4-13

Ref: TANZMEISTER Mag. Dorothea (AUT)

(4) RIEDE Stefan

(4) RIEDE Stefan

(3) LECHNER Mag. Sebastian
15-14
Ref: CHROMEC Claudia (AUT)

w

(3) SPANOS Konstantin

15-13
Ref: KUHNEL Sven (GER)

(6) SPANOS Konstantin

15-12

Ref: SPAN Dragos (AUT)

(7) LINSBERGER Michael
15-14

Ref: RICHTER Anatole (AUT)

OOLFK / AUT
(3) VIDALI Aurel
THAUT o |(3) VIDALI Aurel
(30) -BYE-
5
(19) VIELGRADER Karl
UFC/AUT 40 |(14) LECHNER Mag. Sebastian
(14) LECHNER Mag. Sebastian __ |15-5
FCH/ AUT Ref: RICHTER Anatole (AUT)
(11) TERSCINAR Peter
KACLAUT 11 [(11) TERSCINAR Peter
i 15 -
izsi)/ﬁﬁ)TSPACH Pr. Christoph Ref: SPAN Dragos (AUT)
6
(27) -BYE-
12 |(6) SPANOS Konstantin
(6) SPANOS Konstantin
FUL/AUT
(7) SENFTER Johannes
T7auE 13 |(7) SENFTER Johannes
(26) -BYE-
7
(23) WANNASET Suchart
D 14 |(10) LINSBERGER Michael
(10) i 15-1
S1U(\)N /L‘igTSBERGER Michael Ref: DUMITRECI Emil (AUT)
(15) DELLA PIETRA Leonardo
STLFC ALY 15 |(15) DELLA PIETRA Leonardo
15-6
S:?)/iSTH IEFER Max Ref: CHROMEC Claudia (AUT)
8
(31) -BYE-

(2) SCHUHMANN Jan
15

Ref: MACKO Michaela Henryka (CZE)

N

2) SCHUHMANN Jan
15-14
Ref: TANZMEISTER Mag. Dorothea (AUT)

(2) SCHUHMANN Jan |

15-9
Ref: DUMITRECI Emil (AUT)

16 |(2) SCHUHMANN Jan

(2) SCHUHMANN Jan

GFU/AUT

Fence-off for Third

(4) FUCHS Julian
FTSJD/AUT

ll’)\ CHINAUIC Luliam
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Senior Men's Epee - Round #2 - DE (Table of 8)

Table of 8
(1) BERKTOLD Samuel

Semi-Finals

FTSJD/AUT
1

(8) DOBIASCH MSC Martin

WAT / AUT
(5) FUCHS Julian

(1) BERKTOLD Samuel

15-10
Ref: MACKO Michaela Henryka (CZE)

FTSJD/ AUT

(4) FUCHS Julian

1

Finals

(1) BERKTOLD Samuel

12-10
Ref: SPAN Dragos (AUT)

(4) RIEDE Stefan

15-9

OOLFK / AUT

(3) LECHNER Mag. Sebastian

FCH/AUT

Ref: WITTING Mag. Melanie (GER)

3 |(3) SPANOS Konstantin

e

ME

(1) BERKTOLD Samuel

(6) SPANOS Konstantin

15-13

FUL/AUT

(7) LINSBERGER Michael

SUW/AUT

S

Ref: KUHNEL Sven (GER)

(2) SCHUHMANN Jan

N

(2) SCHUHMANN Jan
15-8
Ref: MACKO Michaela Henryka (CZE)

(2) SCHUHMANN Jan

15-14

GFU/AUT

Fence-off for Third
(4) FUCHS Julian

FTSJD / AUT
{3) SPANOS Konstantin

-

(3) FUCHS Julian

Ref: TANZMEISTER Mag. Dorothea (AUT)

15-8

FUL/AUT

Ref: MACKO Michaela Henryka (CZE)

15-6
Ref: SPAN Dragos (AUT)
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Senior Men's Epee M E

& w3y L
Aok Final Ranking US| ) srovemesis
uni . . . WIEN :
austria Tournament: Uni-Sport-Austria Meisterschaft 2022
Date: Sonntag, 16. Janner 2022 - 09:00
FIE Document: FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate

1 BERKTOLD Samuel FTSJD AUT 05.06.2001
2 SCHUHMANN Jan GFU AUT 05.07.2001
3 FUCHS Julian FTSJD AUT 29.03.2002
4 SPANOS Konstantin FUL AUT 30.01.2004
5 RIEDE Stefan OOLFK AUT 11.04.2004
6 DOBIASCH MSC Martin WAT AUT 18.07.1989
7 LINSBERGER Michael SUW AUT 26.01.1991
8 LECHNER Mag. Sebastian FCH AUT 30.09.1980
9 VIDALI Aurel Tl AUT 21.05.1999
10 SENFTER Johannes Tl AUT 03.06.1997
11 KOVACKI Milos UFC AUT 05.10.1995
12 TERSCINAR Peter KAC AUT 26.10.1985
13 JANJIC Gregor GFU AUT 15.06.2003
14 STOLAR Samuel WAT SVK 16.06.1998
15 DELLA PIETRA Leonardo STLFC AUT 05.02.1973
16 BRUCKMULLER Fabian FUL AUT 10.01.2001
17 RAB Andreas FKWND AUT 09.06.1977
18 SCHIEFER Max FCH AUT 08.02.2007
19 VIELGRADER Karl UFC AUT 24.04.1962
20 HERTEL David FKWND AUT 21.01.2005
21 SCHUHFRIED Dr. Othmar FKWND AUT 08.12.1965
22 KOSPACH Dr. Christoph ASC AUT 30.03.1977
23 WANNASET Suchart UFC AUT 17.02.1991
24 REITER Bernhard STLFC AUT 13.07.1993
25 HAIDER Dr. Giinther WAT AUT 14.02.1967
26 SCHMAUZER Jiirgen AFCS AUT 15.12.1984
27 WEIRICH Oswald FKWND AUT 04.05.1974
28 BUGOVSKY Stefan ASC AUT 17.04.1981
29 NEUTATZ Julian FUW AUT 14.12.1997
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